TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD45071

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OUT FIT 7 LIMITED	11/26/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Outfit7 Limited
Address:	5th Floor, 52-54 Gracechurch Street
	London EC3V 0EH
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company
Entity Country:	United Kingdom

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79153939

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Outfit7 Limited Klimataria 11

CY-4607 Pissouri

Country: CY

TRADEMARK REEL: 005535 FRAME: 0418

990041445

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005535 FRAME: 0419

RECORDED: 02/26/2015